7:00

7:05

7:10

7:20

7:35

7:40

8:10

8:45

8:55

9:00

PERSONNEL BOARD
Proposed Agenda - Revised
May 5, 2014
7:00 pm

Public Comment
Review of Minutes
Reopening Town Administrator Search

Update on Interim DPW Director and DPW Director Search Meeting with BOPW
Representatives

Town Meeting Follow-up
e Creation of YFS position (Wayland Cares)

Review and Update of Patrol Officer and Patrol Sergeant Job Descriptions
Executive Session — SEIU Personnel Negotiations Regarding Back Wages;
Collective Bargaining Negotiations with Police Unions on DashCams; Collective
Bargaining Negotiations with Fire, Teamsters, and AFSCME; Negotiations with
Asst. Town Administrator on a Successor Employment Agreement

Update - Personnel Board Vacancy

Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the
Meeting, if any.

Adjourn



	PERSONNEL BOARD
	Proposed Agenda - Revised

