PERSONNEL BOARD

Proposed Agenda - Revised May 5, 2014 7:00 pm

7:00	Public Comment
7:05	Review of Minutes
7:10	Reopening Town Administrator Search
7:20	Update on Interim DPW Director and DPW Director Search Meeting with BOPW Representatives
7:35	Town Meeting Follow-up • Creation of YFS position (Wayland Cares)
7:40	Review and Update of Patrol Officer and Patrol Sergeant Job Descriptions
8:10	Executive Session – SEIU Personnel Negotiations Regarding Back Wages; Collective Bargaining Negotiations with Police Unions on DashCams; Collective Bargaining Negotiations with Fire, Teamsters, and AFSCME; Negotiations with Asst. Town Administrator on a Successor Employment Agreement
8:45	Update - Personnel Board Vacancy
8:55	Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting, if any.
9:00	Adjourn